AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT

o
8 OVERR.CC. SLAB
4 —+— 2000 —I:k
- i OHWR. =
— L CAP. 3000 LIT o
5 +
(=] w0
g N
- ———
AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT LMR STAIR HEAD ROOM . §T§ w AVG.110 ROOF TREATMENT
OVERR.C.C. SLAB - S TREAD = 225 mm SIE = OVERR.C.C. SLAB
L Ar——11 S RISE=153mm S
+ Al hs + |
s F==2|\ I = '
o #: | | — =) |
|
N N A~A +
T VoL S —F |
BED ROOM TOILET LIVING \ ! N1, BALCONY| [ W.C | BED BED ROOM
—] —_— — — | | \\'L —1 ROOM —
\ I 1
| 8 [ CB. | | N 8
— 8 }7 b 8
™ | | — ™ |
\ Fo |
w.Lf ‘\\ ’,' _— w.tf :
r (. [ I I CB.
T Vo NG : —
_‘ BED ROOM TOIET LIVING By \1\11 BALCONY| [ wc 1 BED BED ROOM
_ | __ 1 Na! —] IROOM T
= ! g
— 8 \ N—————] 8
= VI 1= |
i ] !
|
w.f |l| — w.tf :
3 r :"\ [ __] = I l_ ! C.B.
Q | N U & | [
= BED ROOM TOIET LIVING I N4 = BALCONY| [ wc | geD BED ROOM
L = | - — I 1 =" ROOM —
: ' oz =
] (=] - [ L I —— (=]
- e 11 3
™ [ | ™ |
o !
w.Lf 'l E \‘ L w.t.f I
[ == . [ |
— — P IETTL = =
N [l
CAR PARKING CAR PARKING . \hl CAR PARKING | CAR PARKING
= ] | N |
oL e !
S | ! AN S I
I | | I3 |
™ | | ™ |
| \ ] !
Q |
RAISED __ 2 ! | RAISED RAISED § | S RAISED
GL.+ 3oo—jk L LEV. + 150 LEV. + 150 ,, L \| LEV. + 300 PL G.L. +300 GL.+ 300—j RN LEV. + 150 I LEV. + 150 Pf’ G.L. +300
J |
I N i I S P SAND FILLING . oo e, N | P SAND FILLING o] L B £ SAND FILLING oo
EXISTING QAL I exisTing 4wl S daL ExisTiNG | dnl ExiSTiING
FR - | e B s o g, SrecomEd TG
FRONT SIDE ELEVATION L ] gig =
w
SCALE - 1:100 -1
SECTION-A-A' SECTION - B -B'
SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1: 100
ﬁr—-'\__\%‘\ggm\;@\lr
'“IF——\ - - ™ =
y H— 2000 = F—=-——0_ ol
[+* PLANFATION. 2 S.U.G.W.R/ 02
R0 MROCE I (@ ICAS ! © AVERAGE BACK CALCULATION
N 3000 LMoy ! S AS PER PROPOSAL PLAN =
S 501 « 21.388 Sqm / 7.10 M. = 3.012M.
4 )
@100 mfm o -
=S R 1P & /
LD L — e 1 7100 11
” & K ”
o |
TOILET IF :
1200 SECURITY ROOM n
= X 2750 X 2400
2400 =P | T [
LEV. + 300 o
D2 | — b3 nel N
A 5!
_ 0
LEVEL+ _ AE— wo
300 MM. =] ot
= 4275 u | !
] * 1P| .
' n
| !
. =
: = o H -+—1350 —k 2825 4275
g . _____Z 2
= | |2 6995 4 L lwe | L w ’W - 1100 w |
$ s T ; | ; *Ir 4 ]
o ® T N . m. B L]
1 " " n 1 - 1100 == 1100 -4 = % o -+ 1 N0 7‘:'—11/067‘ (@)
'g " W l% ] o 426 | 59 L{O> o \7"\(/ 8 ﬁ’ )
9 | : 022 |1 2 I |8 ¢TIE
F (- N BED ROOM -‘Ir S 039 o
IR i CAR PARKING " ! T 3050 X 3300 we M- T
= || || i S o 5 X 1025 ][W3I = OHWR
= i || @1l o = | x = SIZE (2825 X 2000 X 1200)
: i i = S A o3l 1800 3 i CAP 3000 LIT.
u n = " [ | ©
" H — f L o D2 o DN
" D ) @) " g | 3 g . -_—l S 32 .
ol L RER | KITCHEN WZ: Tt D3
! === Y D3 3000X 1500 | r
i | +—
P I o LMR
vl ii : 4150 - ™ 2425 X 1350
i CAR PARKING L‘é@éﬁggm ! e 8 » | 4L D3 pemy
+ A _ o) o
: ﬂIIVE LEVEL+150 MM. || i |r I FAT=FISTT 9 : 1051 8
15 ~—
g " ] I J ! *
"8 w1 B
S | F= 1505 —¢
7;4.:509 * "r' | | S 2
L I E = 1 | K U8 e * T
37 5%/ All _______ A ‘n_'u | n l g UP
g ] _ 2 100-mm .I 205 Lk #1125 -+ OPEN
£ ) RAMP LIPS/ =372 % —==h K 3470 BED ROOM TERRACE = IV
£ S - ! 3050 X 3200 1, LEVEL = 125 M.
Vs ———= — RASEN G 300 MV 9 D2 )
i 5565\1_\ Tk 3
_l_ 4154 | . 3
--— #1000 1, S
MU/G =t TOILET &
E- - o
SWEAR LINE FROM KMC W3 " 2145X1500  |p3 D2 g
WATER MAIN 4|c | D2 4?
4.877 M. (16'-0" VA BED ROOM
(ASPER S0 RV ) WIDE BLACK T B 2|l © 3300 X 3300
RECORDA. ~ VIDE ChV & 5.1p ng, OP ROAD 4=
ED ROAD WIDTH 151 ¢ m 704/2024-2075 DAT 500f— BED ROOM .
5-0" & PHYS|C ALLY o ED- 12/.9/2004 v 3220 X 3000 S &
ROAD WIDTH 161 =|| L& "
-O .) -U k (()
o K‘)‘\Jf
IL w1 _: il . I\$‘
_____ - \
3420 RWpo , — ~
358 -
<Eq § 6\[‘

(SCALE - 1 : 100)

(SCALE - 1 : 100)

(SCALE - 1 : 100)

SPECIFICATION
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M. M.

2.75TH. 1 st. CLASS B.F.S. IN FOUNDATION AND FLOOR. 75/125 TH. PARTITION WALL WITH (1:4) SAND

CEMENT MORTER.
3.200 TH. OUTER WALL WITH (1:6) SAND CEMENT MORTER.
4. 75MM SCREED CONCRETE WILL BE
R.C.C ROOF.

5. ALL CEILING AND R.C.C. PLASTER 12mmTH.WITH(1:4)SAND CEMENT MORTER AND ALL WALL PLASTER 12mmTH.

WITH(1:6)SAND CEMENT MORTER.

6. ALL STEEL GRADE IS Fe415. 7. ALL CONCRETE GRADE IS M20. AND RESERVOIR.SHOULD BE TAKEN DURING

CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK

8. ALL SHORTS OF PRECAUTIONERY MEASURES CODE AND N.B.C. RECOMENDATION.
9. ALL BUILDING MATERIALS WILL BE AS PER I.S.

10. ALL FLOOR WILL BE PROVIDED MARBLE FINISH.

USING WATER PROOFING COMPOUND OVER 100 MM THK.

G.T.E. DECLARATION

THE UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND FOUND THAT EXISTING ONE STORIED

BUILDING COVERED MOSTLY AT SITE AND PRACTICALLY THERE IS NO SPACE FOR SOIL TEST

AS REQUIRED FOR SOIL INVESTIGATION. SOIL TEST SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AFTER

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE AND | WILL SUBMIT STRUCTURAL DESIGN CALCULATION,
STRUCTURAL DRAWING AND SOIL TEST REPORT AT THE TIME OF PLINTH LEVEL APPLICATION.

KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL

GTNO.-G.T/1/49 (OF KM.C.)

NAME OF GEO - TECH ENGINEER

A

STATEMENT OF PLAN PROPOSAL

1. ASSESSEE NO. - 21-100-01-0025-4
2. NAME OF OWNER - SRI GOPAL KUNDU
3. DETAILS OF REGD. DEED :-

BEING NO. - 160101552 ; BOOK NO. - |; VOL. NO.- 1601 - 2024 ; PGS : 56693 TO 56712
YEAR - 2024 ; DATED :- 06/08/2024 REGISTER ATD.SR. -1, 24 - PGS / SOUTH

3. DETAILS OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION -

BEING NO. - 160101698 ; BOOK NO. - |; VOL. NO.- 1601 - 2024 ; PGS : 60179 TO 60189.
YEAR - 2024 ; DATED :- 16/08/2024 REGISTER ATD.S.R. - 1, 24 - PGS / SOUTH

4. AREA OF LAND

AS PER DEED &ASSESSMENT RECORD = 183.946 Sgqm (2K - 12CH - 00 Sft)
AS PER MEASUREMENT = 195.534 Sgqm (2K - 14CH - 34.72 Sft)

5. KM.C MUTATION NO.-0/100/ 10 - AUG - 24 / 69864 , DATED- 10/08/2024.

B

1. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (60%) = 110.368 SQM.

2. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (59.78%) = 109.962 SQM.
3. PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. = 1.75

4. PROPOSED F. A.R. =1.664
5. TOTAL COVERED AREA =432.925 SQM.

STURUCTURAL STABILITY CERTIFICATE

AREA STATEMENT

6. FLOOR AREA STATEMENT

CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH

FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE G+lIl STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT

PREMISES NO.- 6A, BAISHNABGHATA BYE LANE, WARD NO. 100, BOROUGH NO.- X, WILL BE MADE

BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.

KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL

ESE NO.- ESE/ /261 (OF K.M.C)

NAME OF E.S.E.

L.B.S. DECLARATION

CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE G+IIl STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
PLAN AT PREMISES NO.- 6A, BAISHNABGHATA BYE LANE, W -100, BR. NO.- X, HAS BEEN

DRAWN AS PER PROVISIONS OF THE KMC BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME
TO TIME THAT THE SITE CONDITIONS, INCLUDING THE ABUTTING , 4.877 M. BLACK TOP ROAD

AT SOUTHERN SIDE CONFIRMS WITH THAT IN THE PLAN AND IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE AND

NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP LAND.

KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL

STAIR LIFT EFFECTIVE LIFT
TOTAL COVERED NET FLOOR | COMMON
FLOOR | peamm | WELL | welL | FLAREA | STARWAYY 0By | ameainme | AREA N We
GROUND 103.039 — — 103.039 10.013 1.788 91.238 29.905

FIRST 109.962 0.354 | 1.800 107.808 10.013 1.788 96.007 14.621
SECOND 109.962 0.354 | 1.800 107.808 10.013 1.788 96.007 14.621

THIRD 109.962 0.354 | 1.800 107.808 10.013 1.788 96.007 14.621

TOTAL 432.925 1.062 5.400 | 426.463 40.052 7.152 379.259 73.768

7. TENAMENT AREA
ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA
T,\EA'XE'\QEBT T;gg'?’ﬂg Multiplication Factor INCLUDING F:nFEOP: AREAIN  No of Tenement No of Car Required
F1,518T1 93.187 12639 117.779 3 3
TOTAL 3 3
8. CALCULATION OF FAR
A.NET LAND AREA AS PER DEED IN SQ.M 183.946 SQM.

TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING 3
TOTAL COVERED CAR PARKING PROVIDED 3
PERMISSIBLE EXEMPTED AREA FOR CAR PARKING IN m? 75
ACTUAL CAR PARKING AREA IN m? 73.130
PERMISSABLE F.AR 1.75

PROPOSED F.AR

379.259 - 73.13/ 183.946 = 1.664

9. CALCULATION OF OTHER FEES

LBS NO.- LBS/1/261 (OF K.M.C.)

NAME OF LB.S.

OWNER DECLARATION

| DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT-
1. | SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION.

2. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.S. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING(AS PER PLAN)
3. KM.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE.
4. IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.

5. THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR & SEPTIC TANK WILL BE CONSTRUCTED UNDER THE GUIDANCE

OF L.B.S./E.S.E. BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.
6. THE SITE IS PHYSICALLY IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING THE SITE INSPECTION BY K.M.C ENGINEER.
7. THE LAND WITH EXISTING STRUCTURE AND IS DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL.

8. THE EXISTING STRUCTURE IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY OWNER & THERE IS NO TENANT.
9. THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING AGAINST THIS PREMISES.

STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA 12.642M?
OVER HEAD RESERVOIR AREA 565 m?
LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA 4.957 m?
LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA 3.733 m?
AREA OF C.B 8.10 m?
OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES 29.432 m?
TOTAL AREA FOR FEES INCLUDING EXEMPTED AREA 455.895 m?
PROVIDED TREE COVERED AREA 2.00 m?

10. STATEMENT FOR OTHER AREA

SCHEDULE OF DOORS &WINDOWS

FLOOR | LOFT |oursoaro | LEDGE DOORMKD| SIZE [WINMKD | SIZE
il m m D1 10002100 | W1 | 15001200
GRAL 000 o0 000 D2 900X2100 W2 | 1200X1200
ISTFL | 000 27 000 D3 750X2100 w3 | 600X600
SRI GOPAL KUNDU NDFL. | 000 27 0.0 W4 | 700X1200
.............................................................. 3RDFL 0‘00 2‘7 0.00
NAME OF OWNER
TOTAL 0.00 8.10 0.00
B.P NO. - 2024100174 DATE - 11/11/2024
VALID UPTO - 10/11/2029
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING

Digitally signed by
DEBARATI CHAKRABORTY
Date: 2024.11.11 15:23:40
+05'30'

DEBARATI
CHAKRABORT

DIGITAL SIG. OF THE A.E.(C)/BLDG./BR-X

PROPOSED G + lll STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING U/S 393A OF K.M.C. ACT 1980
& UNDER BUILDING RULE 2009 AND COMPLYING WITH OFFICE CIRCULAR NO- 02
OF 2020-2021, DATED - 13/06/2020, AT PREMISES NO. - 6A, BAISHNABGHATA BYE
LANE, WARD NO. 100, BOROUGH NO.- X, P.S.- NETAJINAGR, KOLKATA- 700047,

UNDER THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.

SCALE - 1:100 & AS NOTED
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